
 
CenterPoint Energy’s Residential Standard and Hard-to-Reach Offer Program connects you with 
participating contractors who can help you upgrade your ceiling insulation, HVAC system, pool 
pump and reduce your energy bills. Find a contractor in your service area today!  

 
 

 

Company Name Contact Name Email Phone Number 

2Save Energy Claudia Elespuru Claudia.e@2save-energy.com 214-551-3563 

Blas Mechanical  Benito Hernanded  Blasmechanicalservice@gmail.com 409-218-1738 

Blow Pro Insulation Blanca Garcia Bg2379203@gmail.com 832-907-8130 

Blu Contractor Oscar Mosto Oscarmosto@blucontractor.com 469-815-8305 

Brazos Valley Services Karen Vesely K.vesely@gobvs.com 979-885-0055 

Conergy Javier Rodriguez Conergy.usa@gmail.com 214-869-8261 

Gope Brian Gonzalez Brian.ceo@gopecontractor.com 214-869-8261 

Home Improvement Systems  Luis Salazar Lsalazar@himprovement.com 972-243-7152 

Martinez Insulation Fernando Martinez Martinezinsulation@gmail.com 346-228-9437 

SierraTex Alvaro Cabrera  Info@sierratexinsulation.com 469-953-1872 

V & A Energy Solutions Martha Velasquez Velasquez_martha@att.net 832-887-8489 

     Participating Vendor List 

        Ceiling Insulation 
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Company Name Contact Name Email Phone Number 

Blas Mechanical  Benito Hernanded  Blasmechanicalservice@gmail.com 409-218-1738 

Brazos Valley Services Karen Vesely K.vesely@gobvs.com 979-885-0055 

Upload Energy Butler Nooner  Butler@uploadenergy.com 214-500-3714 

Weeks Service Company Stephanie Potter Spotter@weeksservicecompany.com 281-332-9555 

Company Name Contact Name Email Phone Number 

Katy Pool Techs  David Semmel  Katypools@yahoo.com 832-788-7665 

Pinch a Penny Pool  Endrina Flores Store240@pinchapenny.com 832-698-4773 

          HVAC 

        Pool Pumps 
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